P R O D U C T  D ATA
3-ch. Bridge Input Module LAN-XI 102.4 kHz Type 3057-B-030
Bridge Input Module Type 3057-B-030 is a three-channel
102.4 kHz LAN-XI module intended primarily for dynamic
measurements using PULSE Reflex™, piezoresistive and variable-
capacitance accelerometers and pressure sensors. The module
also supports strain gauges – full, half and quarter-bridge – as
well as strain-gauge-based transducers such as force, pressure

ve
d.
Ordering Information
Type 3057-B-030  LAN-XI Bridge Module
includes the following accessories:
• UA-2121-030: LAN-XI Detachable front panel with three sub-D
connectors
• ZG-0426: Mains Adaptor (100 – 240 V)
• AO-1450: Shielded CAT 6 LAN Cable with RJ 45 (2 m)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AO-0546 DC Power Cable, Car Utility Socket to 1 module
AO-0548 DC Power Cable, Source to 4 modules
UA-1713 10 × 2 mm Hex Wrench (QX-1315) for front panel
exchange
UL-0265 PULSE Measurement System Switch, 8-port LAN-switch
with PoE and PTPv2 support
WB-1497 20 dB Attenuator
Service Products
3057-CAI Type 3057 Initial Accredited Calibration
3057-CAF Type 3057 Accredited Calibration
3057-CTF Type 3057 Traceable Calibration
3057-TCF Type 3057 LAN-XI Conformance Test with Certificate
A wide range of Brüel & Kjær Accelerometers, Microphones,
Preamplifiers and Sound Intensity Probes is available for use with a
LAN-XI system. The system supports IEEE 1451.4-capable transducers
with standardized TEDS